
Singapore M&A deals

Top inbound deals 2017

July 14

Aug 23

April 9

June 28

June 28

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Date

Global Logistic 
Properties
First Capital 
Insurance
CWT

Croesus Retail 
Trust
Lazada South 
East Asia

Status Target

Nesta Investment
Holdings
Mitsui Sumitomo
Insurance
HNA Belt &
Road Invests
Cyrus BidCo

Alibaba Group
Holding

Acquirer

16,421.1

1,600

1,323.3

1,117.3

1,000

Rank Value
(US$m)

Top outbound deals 2017

June 1

Aug 25

Jan 24

Jan 26

Feb 17

Completed

Pending

Completed

Completed

Pending

Date

Kayne-Student 
Housing
DLF Cyber City 
Developers
60 Wall St, 
New City, New York
Verily Life Sciences

Zhaopin

Status Target

Mapletree
Investments
Reco Diamond

Undisclosed
Joint Venture
Temasek 
Holdings
Investor Group

Acquirer

1,600

1,389.7

1,040

800

445

Rank Value
(US$m)

Source: THOMSON REUTERS   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Cross-border and domestic deals 
First nine months’ volume comparison 

NOTE: Data accurate as of Sept 14, 2017
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