## Singapore M&A deals

## Top inbound deals 2017

Date	Status	Target	Acquirer	Rank Value (US\$m)
July 14	Pending	Global Logistic Properties	Nesta Investment Holdings	16,421.1
Aug 23	Pending	First Capital Insurance	Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance	1,600
April 9	Pending	CWT	HNA Belt & Road Invests	1,323.3
June 28	Pending	Croesus Retail Trust	Cyrus BidCo	1,117.3
June 28	Pending	Lazada South East Asia	Alibaba Group Holding	1,000

## Top outbound deals 2017

Date	Status	Target	Acquirer	Rank Value (US\$m)
June 1	Completed	Kayne-Student Housing	Mapletree Investments	1,600
Aug 25	Pending	DLF Cyber City Developers	Reco Diamond	1,389.7
Jan 24	Completed	60 Wall St, New City, New York	Undisclosed Joint Venture	1,040
Jan 26	Completed	Verily Life Sciences	Temasek Holdings	800
Feb 17	Pending	Zhaopin	Investor Group	445

## Cross-border and domestic deals First nine months' volume comparison



Source: THOMSON REUTERS STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS